
Belcar Youngtimer Cup
Zolder - 4000 mtr.
4 - 6 October 2019

Result of Race 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "GT" - from 2501 cc
 

32 Pierre-Yves Paque  1 -- 11 laps --Porsche 964
BRC

26:34.052 2:03.911 11

2 Luc Moortgat 5.088 2 5.088Porsche 964 Cup
MOORTGAT

26:39.140 2:03.180 9

Not Classif ied                    Classif ication limit (70% of 11 Laps) = 7 Laps

17 Eric Nulens  DNC -- 3 laps --Porsche 964
BRAVO

9:43.030 3:00.574 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "Tourism" - from 1301 cc untill 1800 cc
 

34 Davy Cooreman  1 -- 11 laps --Honda
BRAVO

26:47.023 2:03.876 6

194 Mario Potters  2 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 205 GTI
BRAVO

26:27.483 2:17.270 8

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "Tourism" - from 1801 cc untill 2500 cc
 

19 Gentleman'S Fair  1 -- 11 laps --Mercedes 190 2,3 16V
BRAVO

26:02.740 2:00.187 9

205 Erik Bruynoghe 1.047 2 1.047Peugeot 205 GTI
BOKKENRIJDERS

26:03.787 2:00.526 5

30 Dirk Van Rompuy 11.125 3 12.172BMW M3
DUINDISTEL

26:14.912 2:01.351 9

69 Ben Thaens 30.309 4 42.481BMW E30
BRAVO

26:45.221 2:02.393 9

112 Tony Kevers 40.353 5 1:22.835VW Golf
Baudouin Visétoise

27:25.575 2:08.392 7

52 Jan Bruneel 48.019 6 2:10.854BMW
Royale Ecurie A zur

28:13.594 2:14.279 9

51 Stefan Meus  7 -- 10 laps --BMW 325i
BRAVO

26:15.532 2:19.739 9

61 Juri Vannieuwenborgh 1.940 8 1.940BMW E30
BRAVO

26:17.472 2:19.029 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer "Tourism" - from 2501 cc
 

49 Evertjan Alders  1 -- 11 laps --BMW 325i
BRAVO

26:49.031 2:02.731 5

66 Patrick Verbelen 1:03.707 2 1:03.707Nissan 200 NX
BRAVO

27:52.738 2:11.867 9

136 John Timmermans  3 -- 10 laps --Lancia Delta Integrale
BRAVO

25:45.111 2:09.849 6
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Belcar Youngtimer Cup
Zolder - 4000 mtr.
4 - 6 October 2019

Result of Race 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Nineties - from 1301 cc untill 1800 cc
 

60 Steven Guillemijn  1 -- 11 laps --Honda c ivic
BRAVO

27:15.113 2:09.480 7

106 Christoph Hötte  2 -- 10 laps --Peugeot 106 26:25.298 2:16.379 9

53 Ruben Moortgat 33.410 3 33.410Renault
BRAVO

26:58.708 2:20.725 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Nineties - from 1801 cc untill 2500 cc
 

56 Geert Dierckx  1 -- 11 laps --BMW E36 325i
TITANIC

26:43.899 2:03.225 6

33 Tim Kuijl 38.596 2 38.596BMW E36 325 i
KUYL

27:22.495 2:05.860 7

174 Pieter Dierkx 18.461 3 57.057BMW 325i
TITANIC

27:40.956 2:10.351 10

89 Matthias Van Hool  4 -- 10 laps --Renault
TITANIC

25:27.785 2:11.049 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Young Timer Guests
 

113 Jan De Borre 1:51.921 1 -- 7 laps --BMW E30
Duindistel

20:42.047 2:35.764 7

CAR 69: DRIVE THROUGH CONVERTED INTO 30 SECONDS TIME PENA LTY  FOR OV ERTA KING BEFORE THE FINISH LINE AT THE END OF
THE SAFETY CAR
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